
1 460 Kuhn, Mattis 1987 LG Eschenburg 1 M 1 24:09 4:01
2 453 Wennmacher, Johannes 1983 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 2 M 2 24:29 4:04
3 425 Seibert, Thomas 1979 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 3 M30 1 24:41 4:06
4 389 Liston, Andrew 1978 LG Wettenberg 4 M30 2 24:53 4:08
5 454 Eberwein, Tim 1985 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 5 M 3 24:55 4:09
6 352 Hirschhäuser, Alexander 1992 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 6 M U23 1 25:00 4:09
7 362 Dietrich, Axel 1986 ASC Darmstadt 7 M 4 25:06 4:10
8 382 Katzer, Joachim 1962 LG Fulda e.V. 8 M50 1 25:08 4:11
9 440 Kaiser, Felix 1976 LAG Wesertal 9 M35 1 25:12 4:11

10 399 Behnke, Thorsten 1972 Spiridon Frankfurt 10 M40 1 25:35 4:15
11 462 Breuer, Lars 1964 LG Brechen 11 M45 1 25:37 4:16
12 384 Heidl, Markus 1988 LG Neu-Isenburg - Heusenstamm 12 M 5 25:55 4:19
13 410 Obst, Michael 1970 TuS Griesheim 13 M40 2 25:57 4:19
14 427 Unger, Stefan 1976 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 14 M35 2 26:01 4:20
15 394 Rothe, Lucian 1989 LG Wettenberg 15 M 6 26:13 4:22
16 391 Hans, Jan-Hendrik 1987 LG Wettenberg 16 M 7 26:16 4:22
17 355 Göhring, Paul 1994 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 17 M U23 2 26:21 4:23
18 359 van Ghemen, Tobias 1972 ASC Darmstadt 18 M40 3 26:27 4:24
19 370 Köhler, Karl-Heinz 1961 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 19 M50 2 26:31 4:25
20 424 Ostermeier, Maximilian 1988 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 20 M 8 26:47 4:27
21 444 Fiess, Michael 1966 LAG Wesertal 21 M45 2 26:50 4:28
22 400 Knorpp, Rainer 1968 Spiridon Frankfurt 22 M40 4 26:52 4:28
23 435 Franke, Hendrik 1994 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 23 M U23 3 26:58 4:29
24 443 Biedermann, Michael 1970 LAG Wesertal 24 M40 5 27:02 4:30
25 372 Ickstadt, Rainer 1961 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 25 M50 3 27:11 4:31
26 351 Vinetic, Andreas 1973 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 26 M35 3 27:13 4:32
27 396 Nückel, Ole 1978 Spiridon Frankfurt 27 M30 3 27:23 4:33
28 386 Bernd, Uwe 1960 LG Rüsselsheim 28 M50 4 27:38 4:36
29 442 Meder, Jörg 1975 LAG Wesertal 29 M35 4 27:45 4:37
30 402 Förster, Tim-Henning 1976 TSV 1850/09 Korbach 30 M35 5 27:50 4:38
31 357 Kux, Dieter 1961 ASC Darmstadt 31 M50 5 27:59 4:39
32 365 Ott, Roland 1964 LC Mengerskirchen 32 M45 3 28:17 4:42
33 358 Gebler, Tim 1991 ASC Darmstadt 33 M U23 4 28:26 4:44
34 377 Mäkitalo, Tommi 1966 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 34 M45 4 28:31 4:45
35 376 Bienert, Sebastian 1989 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 35 M 9 28:41 4:46
36 397 Jüngst, Alexander 1967 Spiridon Frankfurt 36 M45 5 28:47 4:47
37 379 Eckes, Peter 1956 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 37 M55 1 28:49 4:48
38 445 Dolstra, Heiko 1972 LAG Wesertal 38 M40 6 28:56 4:49
39 414 Kellner, Heike 1958 TV Heppenheim 1 W50 1 29:24 4:53
40 417 Ruthard, Thorsten 1970 TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 39 M40 7 29:32 4:55
41 433 Nehme, Tanja 1968 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 2 W40 1 29:33 4:55
42 450 Weber, Otto 1964 Heppenheimer Skiclub 40 M45 6 29:44 4:57
43 383 Ulrich, Veronika 1968 LG Neu-Isenburg - Heusenstamm 3 W40 2 29:52 4:58
44 439 Beisel, Rainer 1962 TV Trebur 41 M50 6 30:21 5:03
45 350 Ostendorf, Julia 1992 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 4 W U23 1 30:30 5:04
46 380 Löwe, Andreas 1968 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 42 M40 8 30:59 5:09
47 374 Becker, Roland 1951 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 43 M60 1 31:06 5:10
48 398 Peiffer, Martin 1968 Spiridon Frankfurt 44 M40 9 31:11 5:11
49 385 Szczuka, Thomas 1959 LG Offenbach 45 M50 7 31:26 5:14
50 378 Bur, Daniela 1975 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 5 W35 1 31:27 5:14
51 361 Hock, Stefanie 1963 ASC Darmstadt 6 W45 1 31:37 5:16
52 366 Schroeder, Ralf 1960 LC Mengerskirchen 46 M50 8 31:38 5:16
53 360 Müller, Sylvie 1991 ASC Darmstadt 7 W U23 2 31:42 5:16
54 367 Steinebach, Thomas 1959 LC Mengerskirchen 47 M50 9 31:49 5:18
55 405 Seipel, Axel 1949 TuS Griesheim 48 M60 2 31:51 5:18
56 436 Berg, Walter 1952 TS Kiedrich 49 M60 3 32:11 5:21
57 412 Prolingheuer, Markus 1972 TV Alsbach 1898 50 M40 10 32:42 5:26
58 463 Alt, Thorsten 1976 LG Reinheim 51 M35 6 32:46 5:27
59 441 Geisen, Marcus 1973 LAG Wesertal 52 M35 7 32:52 5:28
60 422 Berti, Nora 1977 SV FISCHBACH 8 W35 2 32:58 5:29
61 438 Paul, Gerhard 1957 LG Odenwald 53 M55 2 33:08 5:31
62 415 Falkhausen, Christine 1956 TV Seeheim 9 W55 1 33:10 5:31
63 401 Kleinböhl, Helge 1969 TSV 03 Wolfskehlen 54 M40 11 33:13 5:32
64 404 Blatz, Regina 1961 TuS Griesheim 10 W50 2 33:25 5:34
65 375 Markowetz, Alfred 1960 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 55 M50 10 33:29 5:34
66 449 Pappert, Sabine 1964 TV Salmünster 11 W45 2 33:31 5:35
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67 432 Portele, Anette 1968 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 12 W40 3 33:32 5:35
68 446 Kummert, Kurt 1951 LAG Wesertal 56 M60 4 33:41 5:36
69 353 Schmitt, Katharina 1987 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 13 W 1 33:46 5:37
70 419 Olsowski, Heinz-Dieter 1949 LG VFL/SSG BENSHEIM 57 M60 5 33:54 5:38
71 411 Ziegler, Rudolf Hans 1951 TuS Griesheim 58 M60 6 34:07 5:41
72 364 Engelhart, Hubert 1959 LC Mengerskirchen 59 M50 11 34:14 5:42
73 406 Öztürk, Aslan 1984 TuS Griesheim 60 M 10 34:34 5:45
74 373 Blesse-Venitz, Jutta 1961 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 14 W50 3 34:41 5:46
75 371 Bell, Irene 1968 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 15 W40 4 34:47 5:47
76 418 Ballmann, Rainer 1963 TSV ASCHBACH 61 M45 7 34:55 5:49
77 423 Ihrig, Marion 1962 TSV 1875 HÖCHST 16 W50 4 34:57 5:49
78 430 Straub, Annette 1959 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 17 W50 5 35:17 5:52
79 431 Tschiltschke, Frauke 1957 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 18 W55 2 35:37 5:56
80 447 Farnung, Wilhelm 1954 VfL Zwingenberg 62 M55 3 36:09 6:01
81 456 Merkert, Andreas 1968 Ultra Sport Club Marburg 63 M40 12 36:30 6:04
82 437 Paul, Monika 1966 LG Odenwald 19 W45 3 36:33 6:05
83 369 Weigelt, Dirk 1972 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 64 M40 13 36:47 6:07
84 407 Hofmann, Klaus 1949 TuS Griesheim 65 M60 7 36:57 6:09
85 421 Risch, Karin 1946 LG Biebesheim/Eschollbrücken/Crumstadt 20 W65 1 37:00 6:09
86 393 Behrens, Stefan 1944 LG Wettenberg 66 M65 1 37:11 6:11
87 458 Weber, Christiane 1971 LC Michelstadt 21 W40 5 37:29 6:14
88 392 Scholtz, Helmut 1939 LG Wettenberg 67 M70 1 37:34 6:15
89 388 Baier, Günter 1940 LG Stadt Hattersheim 68 M70 2 38:15 6:22
90 387 Abshagen, Traude 1962 LG Stadt Hattersheim 22 W50 6 38:54 6:28
91 457 Walter, Rudolf 1949 TuS Griesheim 69 M60 8 38:55 6:29
92 416 Schneider, Anita 1945 TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 23 W65 2 39:50 6:38
93 459 Knapp, Cordula 1949 TV Heppenheim 24 W60 1 39:59 6:39
94 455 Serowy, Helmut 1948 LG Wettenberg 70 M60 9 40:28 6:44
95 461 Saalmann, Petra 1967 TSV Cappel 25 W45 4 42:22 7:03
96 420 Grünig, Wilhelm 1938 LG Biebesheim/Eschollbrücken/Crumstadt 71 M70 3 45:59 7:39
97 408 Mühlhans, Edmund 1934 TuS Griesheim 72 M75 1 47:09 7:51
98 448 Friedel, Hannelore 1943 TV Großen-Linden 26 W65 3 54:54 9:08

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 98
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1. PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 1 1:16:22,00
453 Wennmacher, Johannes 24:29 Männer 1983
454 Eberwein, Tim 24:55 Männer 1985
435 Franke, Hendrik 26:58 Junioren U23 1994

2. LG Wettenberg 1 1:17:22,00
389 Liston, Andrew 24:53 Senioren M30 1978
394 Rothe, Lucian 26:13 Männer 1989
391 Hans, Jan-Hendrik 26:16 Männer 1987

3. SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 1 1:17:29,00
425 Seibert, Thomas 24:41 Senioren M30 1979
427 Unger, Stefan 26:01 Senioren M35 1976
424 Ostermeier, Maximilian 26:47 Männer 1988

4. ASC 1990 Breidenbach 1 1:18:34,00
352 Hirschhäuser, Alexander 25:00 Junioren U23 1992
355 Göhring, Paul 26:21 Junioren U23 1994
351 Vinetic, Andreas 27:13 Senioren M35 1973

5. LAG Wesertal 1 1:19:04,00
440 Kaiser, Felix 25:12 Senioren M35 1976
444 Fiess, Michael 26:50 Senioren M45 1966
443 Biedermann, Michael 27:02 Senioren M40 1970

6. ASC Darmstadt 1 1:19:32,00
362 Dietrich, Axel 25:06 Männer 1986
359 van Ghemen, Tobias 26:27 Senioren M40 1972
357 Kux, Dieter 27:59 Senioren M50 1961

7. Spiridon Frankfurt 1 1:19:50,00
399 Behnke, Thorsten 25:35 Senioren M40 1972
400 Knorpp, Rainer 26:52 Senioren M40 1968
396 Nückel, Ole 27:23 Senioren M30 1978

8. LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 1 1:22:13,00
370 Köhler, Karl-Heinz 26:31 Senioren M50 1961
372 Ickstadt, Rainer 27:11 Senioren M50 1961
377 Mäkitalo, Tommi 28:31 Senioren M45 1966

9. LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 2 1:28:29,00
376 Bienert, Sebastian 28:41 Männer 1989
379 Eckes, Peter 28:49 Senioren M55 1956
380 Löwe, Andreas 30:59 Senioren M40 1968

10. LAG Wesertal 2 1:29:33,00
442 Meder, Jörg 27:45 Senioren M35 1975
445 Dolstra, Heiko 28:56 Senioren M40 1972
441 Geisen, Marcus 32:52 Senioren M35 1973

11. LC Mengerskirchen 1 1:31:44,00
365 Ott, Roland 28:17 Senioren M45 1964
366 Schroeder, Ralf 31:38 Senioren M50 1960
367 Steinebach, Thomas 31:49 Senioren M50 1959

12. TuS Griesheim 1 1:31:55,00
410 Obst, Michael 25:57 Senioren M40 1970
405 Seipel, Axel 31:51 Senioren M60 1949
411 Ziegler, Rudolf Hans 34:07 Senioren M60 1951

13. LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 3 1:41:22,00
374 Becker, Roland 31:06 Senioren M60 1951
375 Markowetz, Alfred 33:29 Senioren M50 1960
369 Weigelt, Dirk 36:47 Senioren M40 1972
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14. TuS Griesheim 2 1:50:26,00
406 Öztürk, Aslan 34:34 Männer 1984
407 Hofmann, Klaus 36:57 Senioren M60 1949
457 Walter, Rudolf 38:55 Senioren M60 1949

15. LG Wettenberg 2 1:55:13,00
393 Behrens, Stefan 37:11 Senioren M65 1944
392 Scholtz, Helmut 37:34 Senioren M70 1939
455 Serowy, Helmut 40:28 Senioren M60 1948
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1. LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 1 1:40:55,00
378 Bur, Daniela 31:27 Seniorinnen W35 1975
373 Blesse-Venitz, Jutta 34:41 Seniorinnen W50 1961
371 Bell, Irene 34:47 Seniorinnen W40 1968

2. SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 1 1:44:26,00
432 Portele, Anette 33:32 Seniorinnen W40 1968
430 Straub, Annette 35:17 Seniorinnen W50 1959
431 Tschiltschke, Frauke 35:37 Seniorinnen W55 1957
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1. LAG Wesertal 1 1:25:49,00
440 Kaiser, Felix 25:12 Senioren M35 1976
442 Meder, Jörg 27:45 Senioren M35 1975
441 Geisen, Marcus 32:52 Senioren M35 1973
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1. Spiridon Frankfurt 1 1:21:14,00
399 Behnke, Thorsten 25:35 Senioren M40 1972
400 Knorpp, Rainer 26:52 Senioren M40 1968
397 Jüngst, Alexander 28:47 Senioren M45 1967

2. LAG Wesertal 1 1:22:48,00
444 Fiess, Michael 26:50 Senioren M45 1966
443 Biedermann, Michael 27:02 Senioren M40 1970
445 Dolstra, Heiko 28:56 Senioren M40 1972

3. LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 1 1:36:17,00
377 Mäkitalo, Tommi 28:31 Senioren M45 1966
380 Löwe, Andreas 30:59 Senioren M40 1968
369 Weigelt, Dirk 36:47 Senioren M40 1972
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1. LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 1 1:22:31,00
370 Köhler, Karl-Heinz 26:31 Senioren M50 1961
372 Ickstadt, Rainer 27:11 Senioren M50 1961
379 Eckes, Peter 28:49 Senioren M55 1956

2. LC Mengerskirchen 1 1:37:41,00
366 Schroeder, Ralf 31:38 Senioren M50 1960
367 Steinebach, Thomas 31:49 Senioren M50 1959
364 Engelhart, Hubert 34:14 Senioren M50 1959
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1. TuS Griesheim 1 1:42:55,00
405 Seipel, Axel 31:51 Senioren M60 1949
411 Ziegler, Rudolf Hans 34:07 Senioren M60 1951
407 Hofmann, Klaus 36:57 Senioren M60 1949

2. LG Wettenberg 1 1:55:13,00
393 Behrens, Stefan 37:11 Senioren M65 1944
392 Scholtz, Helmut 37:34 Senioren M70 1939
455 Serowy, Helmut 40:28 Senioren M60 1948
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Junioren U23
1 352 Hirschhäuser, Alexander 1992 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 6 6 25:00 4:09
2 355 Göhring, Paul 1994 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 18 18 26:21 4:23
3 435 Franke, Hendrik 1994 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 25 25 26:58 4:29
4 358 Gebler, Tim 1991 ASC Darmstadt 35 35 28:26 4:44
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Senioren M30
1 425 Seibert, Thomas 1979 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 3 3 24:41 4:06
2 389 Liston, Andrew 1978 LG Wettenberg 4 4 24:53 4:08
3 396 Nückel, Ole 1978 Spiridon Frankfurt 29 29 27:23 4:33
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Senioren M35
1 440 Kaiser, Felix 1976 LAG Wesertal 9 9 25:12 4:11
2 427 Unger, Stefan 1976 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 15 15 26:01 4:20
3 351 Vinetic, Andreas 1973 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 28 28 27:13 4:32
4 442 Meder, Jörg 1975 LAG Wesertal 31 31 27:45 4:37
5 402 Förster, Tim-Henning 1976 TSV 1850/09 Korbach 32 32 27:50 4:38
6 463 Alt, Thorsten 1976 LG Reinheim 61 54 32:46 5:27
7 441 Geisen, Marcus 1973 LAG Wesertal 62 55 32:52 5:28
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Senioren M40
1 399 Behnke, Thorsten 1972 Spiridon Frankfurt 10 10 25:35 4:15
2 410 Obst, Michael 1970 TuS Griesheim 14 14 25:57 4:19
3 359 van Ghemen, Tobias 1972 ASC Darmstadt 19 19 26:27 4:24
4 400 Knorpp, Rainer 1968 Spiridon Frankfurt 24 24 26:52 4:28
5 443 Biedermann, Michael 1970 LAG Wesertal 26 26 27:02 4:30
6 445 Dolstra, Heiko 1972 LAG Wesertal 40 40 28:56 4:49
7 417 Ruthard, Thorsten 1970 TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 42 41 29:32 4:55
8 380 Löwe, Andreas 1968 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 49 45 30:59 5:09
9 398 Peiffer, Martin 1968 Spiridon Frankfurt 51 47 31:11 5:11

10 412 Prolingheuer, Markus 1972 TV Alsbach 1898 60 53 32:42 5:26
11 401 Kleinböhl, Helge 1969 TSV 03 Wolfskehlen 67 58 33:13 5:32
12 456 Merkert, Andreas 1968 Ultra Sport Club Marburg 85 67 36:30 6:04
13 369 Weigelt, Dirk 1972 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 87 68 36:47 6:07
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Senioren M45
1 462 Breuer, Lars 1964 LG Brechen 11 11 25:37 4:16
2 444 Fiess, Michael 1966 LAG Wesertal 23 23 26:50 4:28
3 365 Ott, Roland 1964 LC Mengerskirchen 34 34 28:17 4:42
4 377 Mäkitalo, Tommi 1966 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 36 36 28:31 4:45
5 397 Jüngst, Alexander 1967 Spiridon Frankfurt 38 38 28:47 4:47
6 450 Weber, Otto 1964 Heppenheimer Skiclub 44 42 29:44 4:57
7 418 Ballmann, Rainer 1963 TSV ASCHBACH 80 65 34:55 5:49
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Senioren M50
1 382 Katzer, Joachim 1962 LG Fulda e.V. 8 8 25:08 4:11
2 370 Köhler, Karl-Heinz 1961 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 20 20 26:31 4:25
3 372 Ickstadt, Rainer 1961 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 27 27 27:11 4:31
4 386 Bernd, Uwe 1960 LG Rüsselsheim 30 30 27:38 4:36
5 357 Kux, Dieter 1961 ASC Darmstadt 33 33 27:59 4:39
6 439 Beisel, Rainer 1962 TV Trebur 47 44 30:21 5:03
7 385 Szczuka, Thomas 1959 LG Offenbach 52 48 31:26 5:14
8 366 Schroeder, Ralf 1960 LC Mengerskirchen 55 49 31:38 5:16
9 367 Steinebach, Thomas 1959 LC Mengerskirchen 57 50 31:49 5:18

10 375 Markowetz, Alfred 1960 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 69 59 33:29 5:34
11 364 Engelhart, Hubert 1959 LC Mengerskirchen 76 63 34:14 5:42
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Senioren M55
1 379 Eckes, Peter 1956 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 39 39 28:49 4:48
2 438 Paul, Gerhard 1957 LG Odenwald 65 57 33:08 5:31
3 447 Farnung, Wilhelm 1954 VfL Zwingenberg 84 66 36:09 6:01
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Senioren M60
1 374 Becker, Roland 1951 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 50 46 31:06 5:10
2 405 Seipel, Axel 1949 TuS Griesheim 58 51 31:51 5:18
3 436 Berg, Walter 1952 TS Kiedrich 59 52 32:11 5:21
4 446 Kummert, Kurt 1951 LAG Wesertal 72 60 33:41 5:36
5 419 Olsowski, Heinz-Dieter 1949 LG VFL/SSG BENSHEIM 74 61 33:54 5:38
6 411 Ziegler, Rudolf Hans 1951 TuS Griesheim 75 62 34:07 5:41
7 407 Hofmann, Klaus 1949 TuS Griesheim 88 69 36:57 6:09
8 457 Walter, Rudolf 1949 TuS Griesheim 95 73 38:55 6:29
9 455 Serowy, Helmut 1948 LG Wettenberg 98 74 40:28 6:44
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Senioren M65
1 393 Behrens, Stefan 1944 LG Wettenberg 90 70 37:11 6:11
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Senioren M70
1 392 Scholtz, Helmut 1939 LG Wettenberg 92 71 37:34 6:15
2 388 Baier, Günter 1940 LG Stadt Hattersheim 93 72 38:15 6:22
3 420 Grünig, Wilhelm 1938 LG Biebesheim/Eschollbrücken/Crumstadt 100 75 45:59 7:39
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Senioren M75
1 408 Mühlhans, Edmund 1934 TuS Griesheim 101 76 47:09 7:51
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männliche Jugend U20
1 356 Schreiner, Kilian 1993 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 12 12 25:52 4:18
2 429 Tewolde, Kidane 1996 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 22 22 26:50 4:28
3 381 Feldmann, Dominic 1993 LG Biebesheim/Eschollbrücken/Crumstadt 46 43 30:02 5:00
4 452 Kresse, Philipp 1993 TV Alsbach 1898 63 56 32:56 5:29
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Juniorinnen U23
1 350 Ostendorf, Julia 1992 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 48 4 30:30 5:04
2 360 Müller, Sylvie 1991 ASC Darmstadt 56 7 31:42 5:16
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Seniorinnen W35
1 378 Bur, Daniela 1975 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 53 5 31:27 5:14
2 422 Berti, Nora 1977 SV FISCHBACH 64 8 32:58 5:29
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Seniorinnen W40
1 433 Nehme, Tanja 1968 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 43 2 29:33 4:55
2 383 Ulrich, Veronika 1968 LG Neu-Isenburg - Heusenstamm 45 3 29:52 4:58
3 432 Portele, Anette 1968 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 71 12 33:32 5:35
4 371 Bell, Irene 1968 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 79 15 34:47 5:47
5 458 Weber, Christiane 1971 LC Michelstadt 91 21 37:29 6:14
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Seniorinnen W45
1 361 Hock, Stefanie 1963 ASC Darmstadt 54 6 31:37 5:16
2 449 Pappert, Sabine 1964 TV Salmünster 70 11 33:31 5:35
3 437 Paul, Monika 1966 LG Odenwald 86 19 36:33 6:05
4 461 Saalmann, Petra 1967 TSV Cappel 99 25 42:22 7:03
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Seniorinnen W50
1 414 Kellner, Heike 1958 TV Heppenheim 41 1 29:24 4:53
2 404 Blatz, Regina 1961 TuS Griesheim 68 10 33:25 5:34
3 373 Blesse-Venitz, Jutta 1961 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 78 14 34:41 5:46
4 423 Ihrig, Marion 1962 TSV 1875 HÖCHST 81 16 34:57 5:49
5 430 Straub, Annette 1959 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 82 17 35:17 5:52
6 387 Abshagen, Traude 1962 LG Stadt Hattersheim 94 22 38:54 6:28
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Seniorinnen W55
1 415 Falkhausen, Christine 1956 TV Seeheim 66 9 33:10 5:31
2 431 Tschiltschke, Frauke 1957 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 83 18 35:37 5:56
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Seniorinnen W60
1 459 Knapp, Cordula 1949 TV Heppenheim 97 24 39:59 6:39
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Seniorinnen W65
1 421 Risch, Karin 1946 LG Biebesheim/Eschollbrücken/Crumstadt 89 20 37:00 6:09
2 416 Schneider, Anita 1945 TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 96 23 39:50 6:38
3 448 Friedel, Hannelore 1943 TV Großen-Linden 102 26 54:54 9:08

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 91
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